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BracketMale White Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 5 mins 5 1

C60

C68

C69

C74

Thiago Oki
VANGUARD JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Bolli Thoroddsen
TRI-FORCE GOTANDA

Noboru Ota
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB AKABANE

Tomoaki Yamato
NEWAZA WORLD SHINAGAWA

Rodrigo Katsuren
INFIGHT JAPAN


